® brembo

CENTRAL CLUTCH RELEASE DEVICE
E 24 002

The E 24 002 central clutch release device .
is synonymous with reliability

Brembo’s range of clutch cylinders consists not only of
external clutch cylinders but also concentric clutch slave
cylinders. The concentric clutch slave cylinder combines
the functions of the thrust bearing and of the clutch
cylinder in a single part. The clutch is therefore operated
directly by the concentric actuator which performs the
functions of the clutch cylinder and of the thrust
bearing.

OE-equivalent
Brembo quality
ECE-R90 certificate
Safety

Comfort

CL LK

With accessories

Technical specifications

EAN code Axle Diameter
8432509607312 32 mm
Threading Braking system Material

12 FTE Aluminium



COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1478806
7113400
94ZT7A564AA
94ZT7A564AB
F5SRZ7A508B
XS4Z7AS564AA
C2519829
C2546903
6141165C
006141165
006141165C
06141165C

6141165C
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FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

JAGUAR

JAGUAR

SEAT

VW

VW

VW

VW





