



CENTRAL CLUTCH RELEASE DEVICE E 24 002

The E 24 002 central clutch release device is synonymous with reliability

Brembo's range of clutch cylinders consists not only of external clutch cylinders but also concentric clutch slave cylinders. The concentric clutch slave cylinder combines the functions of the thrust bearing and of the clutch cylinder in a single part. The clutch is therefore operated directly by the concentric actuator which performs the functions of the clutch cylinder and of the thrust bearing.

- ✓ OE-equivalent
- Brembo quality
- ✓ ECE-R90 certificate
- Safety
- Comfort
- ✓ With accessories



Technical specifications

EAN code
8432509607312

Axle

Diameter
32 mm

Threading
Braking system
Material
12

FTE
Aluminium

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

1478806	FORD
7113400	FORD
94ZT7A564AA	FORD
94ZT7A564AB	FORD
F5RZ7A508B	FORD
XS4Z7A564AA	FORD
C2S19829	JAGUAR
C2546903	JAGUAR
6141165C	SEAT
006141165	VW
006141165C	vw
06141165C	vw
6141165C	vw